PSSV Clubmatch 2020 - 2020-08-05

Match Results - Standard
Place Name

Koller, Hans Georg
Gasteiger, Klaus
Fischer, Christoph
Freiberger, Michael
Nestl, Martin
Nestl-Treiber, Doris
Zvar, Daniel
Vlasenko, Oleksandr
Tautscher, Lukas Raimund
10 Wurm, Adrian

11 Degen, Walter

12 Dieregger, Franz
13 Kogler, Gernot

14 Weiss, Robert

15 Waitz, Harald

16 Jud, Manfred

17 Kainz, Dieter

18 Wieland, Glinter

19 Rapp, Kurt

20 Krieger, Franz

21 Wychodil, Thomas
22 Schmidt, Wolfgang
23 Margit, Wondrak
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Category

Senior
Lady
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Senior

Senior

Lady

Match
Pts
694.6847
666.3130
614.7027
605.9574
605.9100
582.4477
509.5320
506.0290
480.9877
466.3866
465.1061
438.6217
402.1960
401.2902
393.5707
392.7618
358.1879
327.7000
325.1952
300.5080
288.0202
283.8633
235.7557

Match %

100.0000 %
95.9159 %
88.4866 %
87.2277 %
87.2209 %
83.8435 %
73.3472 %
72.8430 %
69.2383 %
67.1364 %
66.9521 %
63.1397 %
57.8962 %
57.7658 %
56.6546 %
56.5381 %
51.5612 %
471725 %
46.8119 %
43.2582 %
41.4606 %
40.8622 %
33.9371 %
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